DuPage Township

Tax Levy 2019 Payable 2020 Worksheet

Equalized Assessed Value (EAV) for 2019 Payable 2020

2019 Payable 2020
Town Fund
General Assistance
Social Security
IMRF

Total:

v n ununn

2018 Payable 2019 Actual
Town Fund

General Assistance

Social Security

IMRF

Total:

v nunmnunn

2019 $
2018 S
Difference: $

$3,297,331,046.00

LEVY
1,880,213.63
244,460.04
95,000.00
120,642.61
2,340,316.28

1,787,415.62
244,460.04
85,719.75
120,642.61
2,238,238.02

2,340,316.28
2,238,238.02
102,078.26

v nunmnunn

v n ununn

EAV
3,297,331,046.00
3,297,331,046.00
3,297,331,046.00
3,297,331,046.00
3,297,331,046.00

3,174,805,727.00
3,174,805,727.00
3,174,805,727.00
3,174,805,727.00
3,174,805,727.00

Rate:
Rate:

Rate:
0.0570%
0.0074%
0.0029%
0.0037%
0.0710%

Rate:
0.0563%
0.0077%
0.0027%
0.0038%
0.0705%

0.0710%
0.0705%
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