## DuPage Township Tax Levy 2019 Payable 2020 Worksheet

## Equalized Assessed Value (EAV) for 2019 Payable 2020

\$3,297,331,046.00

2019 Payable 2020	LEVY	EAV	Rate:
Town Fund	\$ 1,880,213.63	\$ 3,297,331,046.00	0.0570%
General Assistance	\$ 244,460.04	\$ 3,297,331,046.00	0.0074%
Social Security	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 3,297,331,046.00	0.0029%
IMRF	\$ 120,642.61	\$ 3,297,331,046.00	0.0037%
Total:	\$ 2,340,316.28	\$ 3,297,331,046.00	0.0710%
2018 Payable 2019 Actual			Rate:
Town Fund	\$ 1,787,415.62	\$ 3,174,805,727.00	0.0563%
General Assistance	\$ 244,460.04	\$ 3,174,805,727.00	0.0077%
Social Security	\$ 85,719.75	\$ 3,174,805,727.00	0.0027%
IMRF	\$ 120,642.61	\$ 3,174,805,727.00	0.0038%
Total:	\$ 2,238,238.02	\$ 3,174,805,727.00	0.0705%
2019	\$ 2,340,316.28	Rate:	0.0710%
2018	\$ 2,238,238.02	Rate:	0.0705%
Difference:	\$ 102,078.26		